Series  M
25 to 110 Amps Module
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
■ Commute power supply
■ Switch with no contact
■ Temperature control for industrial calefaction
■ Electric welding, Transducer
■ Battery charge or discharge

1600V M25A1600V M55A1600V M90A1600V M110A1600V
1800V M25A1800V M55A1800V M90A1800V M110A1800V
ORDERING KEY
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Symbol Specifications Names Specifications Limits Units  Conditions
ITAV Average on-state current 25 55 90 110 A
IFAV Average forward current 25 55 90 110 A
TVJ = TVJM
180°,sin.
I2t
800
730
9100
8830
11860
11300
20000
19100
A2s
A2s
t=10 mS t=8.3 mS
TJ=45℃ 100％ VRRM
IORMS Maximum RMS current 55 120 200 245 A
ITSM
IFSM
Surge current
400
420
1150
1200
1700
1800
2000
2150
A
A
t=10 mS t=8.3 mS
TJ=45℃ 100％ VRRM
© 2006 SINGA CORP, Specifications subject to change without notice.
WEIHAI SINGA ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
ADD :No.173,Torch Road,Hi-Tech Developing Zone,Weihai,China
SALES SUPPORT(+86)631-5680009  FAX(+86)631-5680010
WEB SITE: http://www.singa.cn    http://www.whsinga.com.cn
Series  M
25 to 110 Amps Module
© 2006 SINGA CORP, Specifications subject to change without notice.
WEIHAI SINGA ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
ADD :No.173,Torch Road,Hi-Tech Developing Zone,Weihai,China
SALES SUPPORT(+86)631-5680009  FAX(+86)631-5680010
WEB SITE: http://www.singa.cn    http://www.whsinga.com.cn
IRRM
IDRM
Maximum repetitive peak
reverse Leakage current
Maximum repetitive peak
off-state Leakage current
 10 10 10 10 mA TJ=125℃,
VRRM
Maximum repetitive peak
reverse voltage
VDRM
Maximum repetitive peak
off-state voltage
800-1800 V 125℃IRRM , IDRM≤10Ma
VTM
VFM